AperFix
®
 II System
PCL SURGICAL TECHNIQUE GUIDE
A COMPLETE ANATOMIC SOLUTION
Recommended graft choice is an anterior or posterior
allograft tendon at least 240 mm in length. Split the
anterior or posterior tibialis graft longitudinally to half of

Trim the excess suture and tendon flush with the tibial
surface.
Ordering Information
16597 N. 92nd St., Suite 101
Scottsdale, AZ 85260
P: 888.229.3661
Manufactured By
11478 Rev. B
AperFix® II Femoral Implant with Inserter
Model #:  Description
CM-2909 9 mm x 29 mm Femoral Implant with Inserter
CM-2910 10 mm x 29 mm Femoral Implant with Inserter
CM-2911 11 mm x 29 mm Femoral Implant with Inserter
AperFix
®
 II Tibial Implant with Driver
Model #:  Description
CM-3008 8 mm x 30 mm Tibial Implant with Driver
CM-3009C 9 mm x 30 mm Cannulated Tibial Implant with Driver
CM-3010C  10 mm x 30 mm Cannulated Tibial Implant with Driver
CM-3011C  11 mm x 30 mm Cannulated Tibial Implant with Driver
AperFix® Disposable Instruments
Model #:  Description
CM-7014 Calibrated Drill Tipped Guide Wire , 14” x 2.4mm
CM-1501 ACL Disposable Kit